

BID TABS

CONTRACTORS	BASE BID	GENERAL											UNIT PRICE G-13					
		ALTERNATE G-1	ALTERNATE G-2	ALTERNATE G-3	ALTERNATE G-4	ALTERNATE G-5	ALTERNATE G-6	UNIT PRICE G-1	UNIT PRICE G-2	UNIT PRICE G-3	UNIT PRICE G-4							
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	\$1,368,000	\$31,000	\$57,000	\$48,000	\$137,000	\$414,000	\$74,000											
Trason Development	1,624,500.	33,778.	50,000.	79,000.	139,000.	575,500.	79,000.	15,000ea	137,500/LF	24750/LF								
Nichter																		
Buffalo Construction Consultants																		
Galbo	1,888,000.	7,500.	68,920	84,500.	168,000	600,000.	112,000.	1250,ea	90/LF	100/LF								
Sicoll Construction	1,805,700.	16,000.	125,000.	95,000.	180,000.	570,000.	112,000.	1400,ea	90/LF	120/LF								
	UNIT PRICE G-4	UNIT PRICE G-5	UNIT PRICE G-6	UNIT PRICE G-7	UNIT PRICE G-8	UNIT PRICE G-9	UNIT PRICE G-10	UNIT PRICE G-11	UNIT PRICE G-12	UNIT PRICE G-13								
Trason Development	269.50/sqft	357/sqft	5.28/LF	3.52/sqft	1760/sqft	110/b1	6.50/LF	8.80/LF	363/sqft	275/LF								
Nichter																		
Buffalo Construction Consultants																		
Galbo	40/sqft	135/sqft	24/LF	6/sqft	30/sqft	75/b1	10/LF	12/LF	410/sqft	90/LF								
Sicoll Construction	60/sqft	180/sqft	10/LF	4.28/LF	19sqft	169/b1	15/LF	14/LF	180sqft	120/LF								

Mishig items

MBBE

CONTRACTORS	SITE									
	BASE BID	ALTERNATE S-1	ALTERNATE S-2	ALTERNATE S-3	ALTERNATE S-4	ALTERNATE S-5	UNIT PRICE S-1	UNIT PRICE S-2		
ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	\$588,000	\$440,017	\$130,075	\$12,350	\$23,232	\$309,518				
Mark Carrone Inc.	653,000.	314,275.	123,650.	12,625	52,650	218,400.	70/cy	24.95/lf		
Del Prince	497,500.	297,300.	77,100.	6,000.	24,000.	196,000.	70/cy	25.1/lf		
Occhino Corp.	497,500	232,300.	83,626.	13,000.	24,300.	200,700.	46/cy	25/lf		
Savarino										
Millenium Construction										
Anastasi	529,890.	295,822.	65,795.	9,774.	17,294.	167,250.	82.50/cy	25.63/lf		
CATCO	505,500.	372,000.	74,000.	6,700.	10,000.	200,000.	90/cy	28/lf		
Zoladz										

signed by the applicant
 approved by the
 owner
 signed by the
 applicant
 approved by the
 owner
 signed by the
 applicant
 approved by the
 owner
 signed by the
 applicant
 approved by the
 owner

BID TABULATION FOR:

New Era Field 2017/2018 - Yr 5 Capital Improvement Allowance Projects

Project No. JH-03-18

BID DATE: February 27, 2018 10:30 AM

CONTRACT FOR: PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY/CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE P-1	ADDENDUM #1 ACKNOWLEDGED	ADDENDUM #2 ACKNOWLEDGED	ADDENDUM #3 ACKNOWLEDGED	ADDENDUM #4 ACKNOWLEDGED	ADDENDUM #5 ACKNOWLEDGED	BID BOND
JW Dunfath	106,800.	1,295.	X	X	X	X	X	X
Galbo Construction	123,000.	4,300.	X	X	NA	X	O	X
Willett Builders	85,000.	2,500.	X	X	X	X	X	X

signed
certification
equal pay
2018
WBE

